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Project Team Directory 
 

OWNER/DEVELOPER/PROPERTY MANAGER 

Lizbeth Heyer, Vice President and Acting CEO  

LHeyer@2lifecommunities.org    

2Life Communities  

30 Wallingford Rd  

Brighton, MA 02135  

617.912.8400 

 

 

ARCHITECT 

Scott Fitzgerald, Associate Principal 

s.fitzgerald@perkinseastman.com   

Perkins Eastman Architects DPC  

1100 Liberty Avenue  

Pittsburgh, PA 15222  

412.456.0900  

 

 

CONSTRUCTION MANAGER 

Ed Sople, COO 

esople@dellbrookjks.com  

Dellbrook JKS 

One Adams Place  

859 Willard Street  

Quincy, MA 02169  

781.380.1675 

 

 

ATTORNEY 

Teresa Santalucia 

TSantalucia@kleinhornig.com  

Klein Hornig 

101 Arch Street, Suite 1101 

Boston, MA 02110 

617-224-0621 

 

 

SUSTAINABILITY CONSULTANT 

Spencer Gorman, Project Manager 

Spencer.Gorman@newecology.org 

New Ecology, Inc. 

15 Court Square 

Boston, MA 02108 

617-557-1700 
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RELOCATION CONSULTANT -- MWBE 

Lisa Mangum, Chief Learning Officer 

lmangum@housingopportunities.com 

Housing Opportunities Unlimited 

128 Brookside Avenue, 3rd Floor 

Boston, MA 02130 
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